
Shevgaon, Dist. Ahmednagar (M.S.) 
Pin Code - 414 502 

Insurance 

*Tuition fee 

*Developnent fee 
Lib. Deposit 

FEES TYPES 

Ashwmedh fee 

Eligibility 
Total 

AYURVED COLLEGE & SHRI EKNATH AYURVED RUGNALAYA 

Uni.Dev. Fund 

Hostel deposit 
Hostel Fee 

Mess fee 

Total 

FEES STRUCTURE OF 1st B.A.M.S (U.G) �OURSE FOR THE A.Y. 2023-24 

PRAVARA MEDICAL TRUST'S 

Admission Process Fee 

Open & All India 

Quota 

159276 

16724 

S000 

2125 

500| 
110 

6300 

Respectively as shown below: 

190035 

40000 

S0000 

50000 

DIGA 

140000 

1000 

OBC 

/SBC/EBC/EWS 

Quota 

79638 

16724 

5000 

2125 

S00 

110 

2900 

106997 

40000 

50000 

" Tel. (02429) 295445, 9673004578 

50000 

" Email: ayurcollege _shevgaon@yahoo.com 
web : www.ayurvedpravara.com 

140000 
1000 

SC /ST NJ/ 

NT 

2. Any Changes from the Competent Authority in the Fees Structure (2023-2024) has to 
admission for 2023-24. 

16724 

5000 

2125 

o be b 

500 

2900 

27359 

40000 

50000 

* Fec Approved by FRA Maharahtra Metting Date 25/09/2023 for Acadamyc ycar 2023-2024. 

50000 

140000 
1000 

IQ 

477828| 796380 

PRINCIPAL. 

Note :A the time of admission the college the payment of college fees and llostel/Mess les is mandatory 

50172 83620 

5000 

2125 

S00 

110 

18850 

1) College Fees : As per category/Quota, 2) 1lostel/Mess Fees : Rs. 1,40,000/ 

50000 

140000 

born by the candidate securing 

NRI 

1000 

554585| 919085 
40000 40000 

5000 

50000 50000 

2125 

Note: 1. Those candidale willing to get benefit of Rajashri Chatrapatí Shahu Maharaj Fee Reimbursement Scheme should sutbmit 
fresh Income Certificate of the year 2022- 23 without fail. Failing to submit said document leads to consider as a RCSMFRS 
candidature. Candidate who are admitted under Open quota only through CAP round and their parents annal income is below Rs. 
&.00.000/- are eligible for the Rajashri Chatrapati Shahu Maharaj F'ee Rcimbursement Scheme. Candidate admited under 
Institutional round are not eligible for the same and should pay the full tution fees. 

500 

URVE 

110 

31350 

SEYGACN) 

Hostel/Mess fees In the Name of PRINCIPAL,AYURVED COLLEGE Shevgaon 

MUHS Enrollment, Eligibility. Devclopment, and Ashvamedh Sport fces as pur MUIS circular has to be borm by the candidate 
for securing admission. 

4. For 1Q/ NRI Fees As per FRA decision dated 19/03/2018 fees shal be3/ 5 Times for the students admitedin 1Q/NRVagainstlQ/ 
NRI Seats. All rights regarding concession of said fees are rescrved with Management of Institute 

140000 

50000 

1000 

The student must bring two (02) separate Demand Draft (DD) of Nationalized bank for college fees and 

Affiliated to MUHS Nashik, Approved by Government of Maharashtra & NCISM-New Delhi, Ayush - New Delhi 



lera, fM. HEYGAR (HERIE) 
Shevgaon, Dist. Ahmednagar (M.S.) 
Pin Code - 414 502 

*faraTUT 

PRAVARA MEDICAL TRUST'S 

AYURVED COLLEGE & SHRI EKNATH AYURVED RUGNALAYA 
EDICA 

6300 

yooo0 

yo000 

" Tel. (02429) 295445, 9673004578 
" Email : ayurcollege_shevgaon@yahoo.com 
" webwww.ayurvedpravara.com 

go000 

goo0o 

yoooo 

Rb399 

yoooo 
9000o 

yo000 

goo 

g98929 

goooo 

goo00 

?8o000 

yoo0 

yoo 

3?340 

goo00 
goooo 

Affiliated to MUHS Nashik, Approved by Government of Maharashtra & NCISM - New Delhi, Ayush New Delhi 

?yoooo 

Pooo 
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